Asymmetric Multi-Function Single Overbed Recessed
balancedcare.axislighting.com
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at BalancedCare™ by Axis Lighting. We
reserve the right to change specifications. Contact
BalancedCare™ for the latest product information.
1 / 8
November 20, 2020 BCASY1.SPEC

Please consult factory
*Requires 120V or 277V
*Patent pending.Ordering Guide
Accessories ordered separately.
See Accessories ordering guide.
Optical chamber available to
order separately. See page 2.
Asymmetric Multi-Function Single Overbed Recessed
balancedcare.axislighting.com
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at BalancedCare™ by Axis Lighting. We
reserve the right to change specifications. Contact
BalancedCare™ for the latest product information.
2 / 8
November 20, 2020 BCASY1.SPEC
FILE NAME : © 2020 BalancedCare™
by Axis Lighting Inc.
1.800.263.2947  |  514.948.6272
BCASY1 OC4
PRODUCT ID NOMINAL LENGTH (FT) CRI COLOR TEMP. READING (OPTIONAL)
BCASY1 Asymmetric Single OC4 optical chamber 4’ (2400lm-ambient, 80 80 CRI 30 3000 K RDL reading light aimed left
7400lm-exam)* 90 90 CRI 35 3500 K RDR reading light aimed right
40 4000 K RDL30 reading light aimed left 3000K**
TW2750 2700 K-5000 K - Tunable White* RDL35 reading light aimed left 3500K**
RDL40 reading light aimed left 4000K**
RDR30 reading light aimed right 3000K**
RDR35 reading light aimed right 3500K**
RDR40 reading light aimed right 4000K**
Consult factory for other lengths.
See page 5 for performance chart.
*Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information on
color technology.
When TW2750 is selected, Exam CCT is 3500K.
Aimable reading light.
*Reading light CCT same as Ambient CCT selection
** Choice only available with TW2750 Color Temp.
Optical Chamber Ordering Guide
Optical Chamber Replacement
NA NA NA NA
FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS (OPT.) LV CONTROLLER (OPT.)
AMW antimicrobial white NA not applicable NA not applicable NA not applicable NA not applicable
W white
C custom*
* Consult factory for NSF.
NA NA NA
MOUNTING/SUSPENSION BATTERY (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL)
NA not applicable NA not applicable NA not applicable
PRY WITH FLAT HEAD SCREWDRIVER
FOUR CORNERS
LEVIER AVEC TOURNEVIS À TÊTE
PLATE AUX QUATRE COINS
DOOR FRAME HANGS ON AIRCRAFT CABLES
PORTE S'ACCROCHE AUX CÂBLES D'AVION1 2
Modular optical chamber is available as optional shelf stock for easy maintenance change-out;
ordered separately.
Accessories ordered separately.
See Accessories ordering guide.
Asymmetric Multi-Function Single Overbed Recessed
balancedcare.axislighting.com
Product design and development is an ongoing
process at BalancedCare™ by Axis Lighting. We
reserve the right to change specifications. Contact
BalancedCare™ for the latest product information.
3 / 8
November 20, 2020 BCASY1.SPEC
FILE NAME : © 2020 BalancedCare™
by Axis Lighting Inc.
1.800.263.2947  |  514.948.6272
FINISHES
Powder coated and custom finishes are also available.
Standard finishes are NSF rated.
WEIGHT
Recessed LED 4 ft 	 17 lbs / 7.7 kg
Housing	 Extruded aluminum (0.090” nominal)
	 Up to 70% recycled content
Door frame	 Extruded aluminum (0.060” nominal)
Reflectors		  Specular aluminum (24 gauge)
Lens		  Lenticular acrylic lens
CONSTRUCTION
WARRANTY
BalancedCareTM by Axis Lighting will warrant defective LEDs, boards,
and drivers for 5 years from date of purchase. Warranty is valid if
luminaire is installed and used according to specifications.
If defective, BalancedCareTM will send replacement boards or
drivers at no cost along with detailed replacement instructions
and instructions on how to return defective components to
BalancedCareTM.
TB AND DRYWALL CEILING MOUNTING OPTIONS
 TB15          15/16" T-BAR
31/2”
33/4”
4 7/8”
5 3/4”
5 7/8”
 DF 	 VISIBLE FLANGES WITH
	 1/4-20 STUD MOUNTING
31/2”
33/4”
4 7/8”
5 7/8”
5 3/8”
APPROVALS
With product features that promote cleanability and durability,